 1
Tsig™
TSG800
2 to 8 VoIP Gateway
Ordering information
Part #      Description
TSG800-2        2 x T1/E1
TSG800-3        3 x T1/E1
TSG800-4                   4 x T1/E1
TSG800-5                   5 x T1/E1
TSG800-6        6 x T1/E1
TSG800-7                   7 x T1/E1
TSG800-8                   8 x T1/E1
Each configuration is available in
redundant AC or DC power.
TelcoBridges Inc.
91 de la Barre, suite 01